
入圍編號 學號 姓名 名次 指導老師

參賽者 美容三甲 019024 張簡韻凡

參賽者 美容三甲 019003 白喬如

模特兒 美容三甲 019011 狄芊庭

參賽者 美顏一智 235020 陳昱禎

參賽者 美顏一智 235004 吳佳萱

模特兒 美顏一智 235031 董玟歆

參賽者 美容三甲 019048 蘇意涵

參賽者 美容三甲 019049 蘇語謙

模特兒 美容二甲 119003 何善淳

參賽者 美髮二智 135025 陳佩君

參賽者 美髮二智 135051 賴宣妤

模特兒 美髮二智 135026 陳宜伶

參賽者 美顏一智 235032 趙彥錡

參賽者 美顏一智 235019 陳思勻

模特兒 美顏一智 235014 翁琬淇

參賽者 美顏一智 235042 謝宜蓁

參賽者 美顏一智 235006 李沄菲

模特兒 美顏一智 235003 何依靜

參賽者 美顏一智 235040 謝沛妤

參賽者 美顏一智 235010 林姵妏

模特兒 美顏一智 235025 黃悅珊

佳作有入圍

呂佳純

車婞榛

呂佳純

簡雅芳

王洙紷

呂佳純

車婞榛

班級

2

3

5

4

1

36

佳作

佳作

2

21

中山工商112學年度美容科萬聖節鬼怪彩妝造型競賽名次


